St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 09-013975

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Fire Plan Check Fee
Ttl Fee $71.00 - Credit $69.00

Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $90.72 - Credit $83.82

RADON

Description
Check 1955
CA

KENT, RONALD WAYNE
7/21/2009 3:14:34 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

BL 10902678
BL 10902678

BL 10902678
BL 10902678

BL 10902678
Total

Payment:
Charge Amount
$225.00
$0.09
$225.09

Charge Amount
$181.44
$2.00

$16.00
$6.90

$18.75
$225.09



